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Allianz Commercial
Team at AMRAE 2024
Patrick Thiels
Managing Director Allianz Commercial France, 
Middle East & Africa
patrick.thiels@allianz.com

Allianz Risk Consulting
Damien Liebart
Regional Head of ARC, 
damien.liebart@allianz.com

Aviation Underwriting
Jean-Pascal Mouchette 
Regional Underwriting Aviation 
Manager, Mediterranean & Africa
jean-pascal.mouchette@allianz.com

Mathilde Bunel
Aviation Underwriter 
mathilde.bunel@allianz.com

Amone Khamsouk
Aviation Underwriter 
amone.khamsouk@allianz.com
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Multinational
Delphine Berquand
Regional Head of Multinational
delphine.berquand@allianz.com

Property
Jean-Baptiste Regnier
Regional Head of Property
jean-baptiste.regnier@allianz.com

Anne-Charlotte Baudesson
Head of Underwriting Property,
France
anne-charlotte.baudesson@allianz.com

Jérôme Colovos
Regional Practice Leader, Property 
Underwriting 
jerome.colovos@allianz.com

Etienne Cheret
Property Underwriter, 
France 
etienne.cheret@allianz.com

Allianz Commercial
Team at AMRAE 2024

Lailla Meyniel
Multinational
lailla.meyniel@allianz.com

Francesco Ferraro
Property Underwriter,
France
francesco.ferraro@allianz.com

Kenza Barradouane
Property Underwriter,
France
kenza.barradouane@allianz.com
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Allianz Commercial
Team at AMRAE 2024
MID CORP
Frédéric Baccelli
Directeur Midcorp,
France
frederic.baccelli@allianz.fr

Giovanna Santi
Midcorp Executive VP, 
France
giovanna.santi@allianz.fr

Property
Antoine Blandin
Directeur Immobilier
France
antoine.blandin@allianz.fr

Marine
Patrick Ehrhart
Directeur Flottes,
France
patrick.ehrhart@allianz.fr

Allianz Risk Consulting
Clotilde Zucchi
Directeur RC,
France
clotilde.zucchi@allianz.fr

Julie Perrin
Responsable RC UPPER Paris,
France
julie.perrin@allianz.fr

Vincent Vagogne
Large Brokerage Sales Manager, 
France
vincent.vagogne@allianz.fr

Grayton Epaminonidas
Major brokerage delegate, 
France
grayton.epaminonidas@allianz.fr

Sandrine Ferrari
Major brokerage delegate, 
France
sandrine.ferrari@allianz.fr

Allianz Key Accounts

Véronique Ancillon
Broker Relationship Manager, 
France
veronique.ancillon@allianz.fr

Cyril-Gonzague Durand
Broker Relationship Manager, 
France
cyril-gonzague.durand@allianz.fr

Richard Toussaint
Broker Relationship Manager, 
France
richard.toussaint@allianz.fr

Véronique Wary
Broker Relationship Manager, 
France
veronique.wary@allianz.fr

Construction
Aude-Sixtine Rousseau
Directrice Technique Construction,
France
aude-sixtine.rousseau@allianz.fr

Sandra Laune-Bobin
Construction – Souscription
responsabilités,
France
sandra.laune-bobin@allianz.fr

Agnès Delafont
Responsable Souscription
Chantiers et Accords-Cadres,
France
agnes.delafont@allianz.fr

DAB
Oliver Chanteau
Responsable DAB UPPER Paris
France
oliver.chanteau@allianz.fr
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Stéphanie Karmas
Responsable Centre de solution 
Indemnisation IRD,
France
stephanie.karmas@allianz.fr

Claims
Sonia Ferraz Da Graca
Direction Indemnisation Filière Construction,
France
sonia.ferrazdagraca@allianz.fr

Delphine Rabeuf
Responsable Indemnisation Service Clients,
France
delphine.rabeuf@allianz.fr

Specialty
Gilles Jacquier
Responsable Spécialités,
France
gilles.jacquier@allianz.fr

Bruno Donnez
Responsable de la souscription flotte automobile upper market,
France
bruno.donnez@allianz.fr
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